
МЕСТА   после тура  8  Mальчики 2005-2006 – КЛАССИКА 

 

Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.              Очки  Бухг.  

----------------------------------------------------- 

  1.   18  Илясов Иван       1р 05     7.0  40.0     

       21  Коробочкин Кирилл км 05     7.0  38.0     

  3.   28  Ширяев Александр  1р 06     6.0  40.0     

  4.   11  Игнатьев Алексей  2р 05     5.5  37.0     

       24  Макаров Вадим     2р 06     5.5  37.0     

  6.   16  Алексеев Александр2р 05     5.0  41.0     

        6  Заика Савва       км 06     5.0  40.0     

       20  Агжигитов Георгий 2р 05     5.0  39.0     

       15  Рамазанов Ильнур  1р 06     5.0  33.0     

       12  Котовский Илья    1р 06     5.0  31.0     

 11.    7  Осин Денис        км 05     4.5  39.0     

       29  Горбоконь Василий 1ю 06     4.5  36.0     

       35  Большаков Алексей 2р 06     4.5  34.0     

       37  Вакин Афанасий    1р 05     4.5  34.0     

       10  Соколов Тимофей   3р 05     4.5  33.0      

       26  Заровняев Виталий 1р 05     4.5  31.5      

 17.    9  Харлампов Денис   1р 05     4.0  36.5      

       34  Рагозин Андрей    1р 05     4.0  33.5      

       27  Шинкоренко Алексей1р 05     4.0  31.0      

       31  Краев Алексей     2р 06     4.0  30.0      

       19  Гильманов Рамиль  1р 05     4.0  30.0      

       14  Пономаренко Александр05     4.0  29.5      

 23.    5  Пустохин Сергей   1р 05     3.5  31.5      

        8  Балуков Александр 1р 06     3.5  28.5      

       32  Багдалов Мансур   2р 05     3.5  27.5      

       13  Пуляев Владислав  2ю 06     3.5  27.5      

       25  Королёв Константин3р 05     3.5  24.0      

 28.   36  Талли Шалва       1ю 05     3.0  33.5      

       23  Казённов Владислав1р 05     3.0  31.5      

       30  Истомин Павел     2р 06     3.0  31.5      

       17  Пронягин Дамиан   2р 05     3.0  31.5      

       38  Обморнов Максим   3р 04     3.0  29.0      

        3  Даянов Марат      1р 05     3.0  27.0      

        2  Лопатников Василий2р 05     3.0  24.0       

 35.   33  Афанасьев Афанасий3р 06     2.5  24.0       

        4  Олесов Пётр       3р 05     2.5  20.5       

 37.    1  Давыдов Даниил    3ю 05     1.5  23.0       

 38.   22  Назаров Андрей    3ю 05     0.0  27.5       

 

Пары  тура  9     - Mальчики 2005-2006 - КЛАССИКА 

 

Стол    Белые                    -  Черные                              Рез-ты  

----------------------------------------------------------------------- тур  9   

  1    Макаров Вадим     2р( 5=) - Илясов Иван       1р( 7 )    24- 18         

  2    Коробочкин Кирилл км( 7 ) - Игнатьев Алексей  2р( 5=)    21- 11         

  3    Ширяев Александр  1р( 6 ) - Котовский Илья    1р( 5 )    28- 12         

  4    Агжигитов Георгий 2р( 5 ) - Алексеев Александр2р( 5 )    20- 16         

  5    Рамазанов Ильнур  1р( 5 ) - Заика Савва       км( 5 )    15-  6         

  6    Большаков Алексей 2р( 4=) - Осин Денис        км( 4=)    35-  7         

  7    Горбоконь Василий 1ю( 4=) - Заровняев Виталий 1р( 4=)    29- 26         

  8    Вакин Афанасий    1р( 4=) - Соколов Тимофей   3р( 4=)    37- 10         

  9    Харлампов Денис   1р( 4 ) - Пономаренко Александ( 4 )     9- 14         

 10    Рагозин Андрей    1р( 4 ) - Гильманов Рамиль  1р( 4 )    34- 19         

 11    Шинкоренко Алексей1р( 4 ) - Краев Алексей     2р( 4 )    27- 31         

 12    Пуляев Владислав  2ю( 3=) - Балуков Александр 1р( 3=)    13-  8         

 13    Багдалов Мансур   2р( 3=) - Королёв Константин3р( 3=)    32- 25         

 14    Пустохин Сергей   1р( 3=) - Лопатников Василий2р( 3 )     5-  2         

 15    Пронягин Дамиан   2р( 3 ) - Талли Шалва       1ю( 3 )    17- 36         

 16    Даянов Марат      1р( 3 ) - Обморнов Максим   3р( 3 )     3- 38         

 17    Истомин Павел     2р( 3 ) - Олесов Пётр       3р( 2=)    30-  4         

 18    Казённов Владислав1р( 3 ) - Назаров Андрей    3ю( 0 )    23- 22         

 19    Афанасьев Афанасий3р( 2=) - Давыдов Даниил    3ю( 1=)    33-  1         


